bowm Tippspiel - Tippiibersicht | kicktipp

1vonl

Teamwertung - 1. Spieltag

Termin

14.06.18 17:00

15.06.18 14:00

15.06.18 17:00

15.06.18 20:00

16.06.18 12:00

16.06.18 15:00

16.06.18 18:00

16.06.18 21:00

Einzelwertung

Pos +/-

1

Heim Gast

Russland Saudi-Arabien

Agypten Uruguay

Marokko Iran

Portugal Spanien

Frankreich Australien

Argentinien  Island

Peru Danemark

Kroatien Nigeria

Teamwertung  Geschlecht

RUS EGY MAR POR
SAR URU IRN SPA

Name 5:0 0:1 0:1 3:3
Raiba 0,7 30 00 0,7
EW-IVO 20 33 2,7 07
EW-Einkauf 2,0 20 15 0,5
EW-FiBu 20 23 0,0 00
teamlos 16 25 00 02
EW-Verkauf 1,8 22 0,0 05
EW-PIM 13 13 0,7 0,0
EW-Lager 20 20 0,0 0,

https://www kicktipp.de/bowm/tippuebersicht?spieltagIndex=1&ereignis...

Gruppe

Gruppe A
Gruppe A
Gruppe B
Gruppe B
Gruppe C
Gruppe D
Gruppe C

Gruppe D

Ergebnis
5:0
0:1
0:1
3:3
2:1
1:1
0:1

2:0

Lieblingsverein

FRA ARG PER
AUS ISL DEN
2:1 1:1 0:1
20 00 20
27 00 3,0
20 00 15
23 11 1.9
25 00 25
22 00 20
20 00 17
20 00 3,0

KRO
NIG
2:0

2,0

1,3

1,8

2,4

2,4

1,6

2,0

3,0

P

10,3

15,7

11,2

12,0

11,7

10,4

9,0

12,0

17,0

10,0

14,2

12,9

13,1

13,1

14,0

10,5

27,3
1,00 25,7
25,5
24,9
24,8
23,5

23,0

22,5

19.07.2018, 12:57



