## Teamwertung • 1. Spieltag

Termin	Heim	Gast	Gruppe	Ergebnis	
14.06.18 17:00	Russland	Saudi-Arabien	Gruppe A	5:0	
15.06.18 14:00	Ägypten	Uruguay	Gruppe A	0:1	
15.06.18 17:00	Marokko	Iran	Gruppe B	0:1	
15.06.18 20:00	Portugal	Spanien	Gruppe B	3:3	
16.06.18 12:00	Frankreich	Australien	Gruppe C	2:1	
16.06.18 15:00	Argentinien	Island	Gruppe D	1:1	
16.06.18 18:00	Peru	Dänemark	Gruppe C	0:1	
16.06.18 21:00	Kroatien	Nigeria	Gruppe D	2:0	

Einzelw	ertung/	Tea	mwertu	ing	Geschl	echt	Lieblin	gsverei	n					
			RUS SAR	EGY URU	J IRN	POF SPA	AUS	ARG ISL	PER DEN	KRO NIG				
Pos +/-			5:0	0:1	0:1	3:3	2:1	1:1	0:1	2:0	Р	В	S	G
1	Raiba		0,7	3,0	0,0	0,7	2,0	0,0	2,0	2,0	10,3	17,0		27,3
2	EW-IVO		2,0	3,3	2,7	0,7	2,7	0,0	3,0	1,3	15,7	10,0	1,00	25,7
3	EW-Eink	auf	2,0	2,0	1,5	0,5	2,0	0,0	1,5	1,8	11,2	14,2		25,5
4	EW-FiBu	J	2,0	2,3	0,0	0,0	2,3	1,1	1,9	2,4	12,0	12,9		24,9
5	teamlos		1,6	2,5	0,0	0,2	2,5	0,0	2,5	2,4	11,7	13,1		24,8
6	EW-Verk	auf	1,8	2,2	0,0	0,5	2,2	0,0	2,0	1,6	10,4	13,1		23,5
7	EW-PIM		1,3	1,3	0,7	0,0	2,0	0,0	1,7	2,0	9,0	14,0		23,0
8	EW-Lage	er	2,0	2,0	0,0	0,0	2,0	0,0	3,0	3,0	12,0	10,5		22,5

1 von 1 19.07.2018, 12:57